Date in

1802-08-21
1802-08-21
1802-08-21
1802-08-21
1802-08-21
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-24
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30
1802-08-30

From
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Cirencester
Cirencester
Bablock Hithe
Bablock Hithe
Framilode
Stroud
Cirencester
Cirencester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Ryeford

For

Mr Empigney
Thomas Potts
John Grace
Viner & Pyke
T&S Canal Co
Woodward

W Lamb

T Smallridge
Gearing's Boat
Slater

Rebecca Organ Biddle
Brown & Harley
Lawrence & Cox
Mrs Woodham
J Jarvis

Charles Bosson
John Edmunds
Mr W Beckley
Mr Sawen

Mr Davis

R Pumfrey

Mr Bart

J Lewis

Mr Webb
Richard Chew

C Davis

G Davis

T Rowley

Mr Bowly

Where
London
London
London
Oxford
Brimscombe
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester

Cricklade
Paganhill

Bristol

Oxford

Swindon
Blunsdon

Wire nr Oxford
Titsworth nr Oxford
Sandford

Oxford

Oxford

Wantage
Minchinhampton
Brimscombe
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford
Chalford

Cargo Tons
2 hampers Water &c

4 Iron Axles, 2 cask Ironware, 2 Iron Bolts

3 hogsheads Cider

1 crate Earthernware

12 coils Cordage, 1 Coil for use of Trow, 3 bundles Marline

29 Beech Planks 2
2 empty Hogsheads

9 empty Puncheons

2 empty Puncheons

357 boxes Tin 20
3 packs Wool

5 sack Flour

2 bags Nails

20 pipes Wine 11

50 bundles Lathes

6 Plough Shares

2 small casks Bottled Cider
5 small casks Bottled Cider
3 small casks Bottled Cider
1 small casks Bottled Cider
1 Hamper

76 bars Iron, 32 bundles Tyres, 2 bundles Iron Plate, 2 Bags 3
3 hampers 8 Dozen

2 Cask

1 pipe Oil

1 barlron

2 casks Liquor

1 cask Liquor

1 bundle Pack Sheets

1 bundle Sacks

Cwt
6
11
11
2
5

12

17
10
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Qtrs Lbs Notes

12

9 Grazebrook's charge

18 To Cricklade

12
25

4
14

14

11

16
13



